185%

FY-10

223%

183%

FY-11 FY-12 FY-13

196%

FY-14 FY-15

204%

FY-16 FY-17

INVESTMENT AND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT

SST1

Target

range

Credit investor update 20

119% 114%

132% 134%

60%

80%

100%

120%

140%

103%

FY-11FY-10 FY-12

127%

FY-13

122%

FY-14

121%

FY-15

125%

FY-16 FY-17e Q3-18e2

Z-ECM

RBC SPLIT (%)2

46%

26%

7%

10%

4%

5% 3%

53%
35%

4% 8%

Farmers

Property & Casualty

Life

Other3

Market risk

Reinsurance credit risk

Premium and reserving risk

Natural catastrophe risk

Life insurance risk

Operational risk

Business risk

©
 Z

u
ri

ch

November 2018

Z-ECM IMPACT1,2

1 Sensitivities are best estimate and linear, i.e. will vary depending on prevailing market conditions at the time. Z-ECM is calibrated at 99.95% Value at Risk (equivalent to an ‘AA’ rating); SST is
calibrated at 99.0% Expected Shortfall.

2 The impact of the changes to the required capital is approximated and takes into account Market and Insurance risks.
3 Credit Spreads (CS) include mortgages and including/excluding Euro sovereign spreads. Z-ECM sensitivity is net of profit sharing with policyholders.

Solvency ratios resilient to market movements

SST IMPACT1,2

116%

Equities -20% 128%

Equities +20% 136%

USD appreciation +10% 135%

Interest rate -100 bps 121%

Interest rate +100 bps 136%

Actual value as of FY-17 132%

CS excl. Euro sovereign  +100 bps3 121%

Credit spreads  +100 bps3

INVESTMENT AND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT

195%

Interest rate +100 bps 223%

Actual value as of FY-17

189%

Equities -20% 209%

Equities +20%

CS excl. Euro sovereign  +100 bps3 197%

Credit spreads  +100 bps3

222%

USD appreciation +10% 221%

Interest rate -100 bps

216%

Credit investor update 21

©
 Z

u
ri

ch

November 2018

CAPITAL MANAGEMENT POLICY (Z-ECM, %)

We have a clear and transparent dividend policy and a clear
capital management policy

M&A CRITERIA

Credit investor update 22

INVESTMENT AND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT

>140%

120%-

140%

100%-

120%

90%-100%

<90%

Target range

Mitigating actions considered

Mitigating actions required

Within tolerance level on temporary basis

100%-120%

120%-140%

Below tolerance level, action required

 Financed from internal resources and immediately
accretive to shareholders